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Letnje Prvenstvo RS, Srbac, 2008
Srbac, 26. - 28.6.2008

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
26.06.2008 - 10:22 Rezultati
BIH - 12 39.53 MASKIJEVIĆ Dejan ZATU Novi Sad, SRB 07.06.2008
BIH P 35.21 SALKIĆ Damir ZATU Pecs, HUN 26.10.2002
BIH K 32.52 SALKIĆ Damir ZATU Wien, AUT 22.04.2004
BIH O 31.15 GLAMOČIĆ Milan BLBL Niš, Srbija 09.09.2003
BIH 19 + 30.03 GLAMOČIĆ Milan OBL Montreal, CAN 26.07.2005
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. VremeBodova

Mlađi kadeti / Mlađi pioniri

1. PAVLIĆ Đorđe 96 Mladost, BL 52.09 147
2. BOJINOVIĆ Nikola 96 Olymp, BL 53.30 137
3. KURIDŽA Dejan 96 Vrbas, BL 58.74 103
4. BABIĆ Aleksa 98 Delfin, LA 1:02.05 87
5. BAJIĆ Milan 98 Olymp, BL 1:02.53 85
6. ŠOBOT Ognjen 97 Olymp, BL 1:04.54 77
7. JOKANOVIĆ Vladimir 97 Olymp, BL 1:09.80 61
8. SAVIĆ Filip 99 Delfin, LA 1:17.12 45
9. KONČAR Nikola 98 Vrbas, BL 1:25.54 33

Kadeti / Pioniri

1. VRANJEŠ Đorđe 94 22. April, BL 36.47 429
2. MILADINOVIĆ Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 39.90 328
3. KOSTIĆ Aljoša 94 Mladost, BL 40.56 312
4. BAJIĆ Marko 94 Olymp, BL 42.80 266
5. VUKOVIĆ Danilo 95 Delfin, LA 52.26 146
6. ČEKO Vladimir 94 Olymp, BL 53.53 136
7. PILIPOVIĆ Luka 95 Delfin, LA 53.92 133

Mlađi Juniori / Kadeti

1. CRNOGORAC Marko 92 Leotar, TB 35.29 474
2. ĐUKIĆ Marko 92 Mladost, BL 36.24 437
3. ŽIVANIĆ Jovan 92 Leotar, TB 37.03 410
4. SLIJEPAC Đorđe 92 Delfin, LA 38.67 360

Juniori / Omladinci

1. VUKOVIĆ Stefan 90 Olymp, BL 37.70 389
2. ĆURIĆ Miloš 91 Leotar, TB 37.79 386
3. GORONJA Ljubomir 90 Olymp, BL 39.14 347

Apsolutno / Seniori

1. GLAMOČIĆ Milan 86 Olymp, BL 30.48 735
2. VUJASIN Srdjan 88 Banja Luka, BL 32.70 595
3. JOŠIĆ Vasko 89 22. April, BL 32.76 592
4. CRNOGORAC Marko 92 Leotar, TB 35.29 474
5. ĐUKIĆ Marko 92 Mladost, BL 36.24 437
6. VRANJEŠ Đorđe 94 22. April, BL 36.47 429
7. ŽIVANIĆ Jovan 92 Leotar, TB 37.03 410
8. VUKOVIĆ Stefan 90 Olymp, BL 37.70 389
9. ĆURIĆ Miloš 91 Leotar, TB 37.79 386

10. SLIJEPAC Đorđe 92 Delfin, LA 38.67 360
11. GORONJA Ljubomir 90 Olymp, BL 39.14 347
12. MILADINOVIĆ Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 39.90 328
13. KOSTIĆ Aljoša 94 Mladost, BL 40.56 312
14. KRNETA Stefan 89 Olymp, BL 41.48 292
15. BAJIĆ Marko 94 Olymp, BL 42.80 266
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Letnje Prvenstvo RS, Srbac, 2008
Srbac, 26. - 28.6.2008

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Apsolutno / Seniori

Rang G.R. VremeBodova

16. PAVLIĆ Đorđe 96 Mladost, BL 52.09 147
17. VUKOVIĆ Danilo 95 Delfin, LA 52.26 146
18. BOJINOVIĆ Nikola 96 Olymp, BL 53.30 137
19. ČEKO Vladimir 94 Olymp, BL 53.53 136
20. PILIPOVIĆ Luka 95 Delfin, LA 53.92 133
21. KURIDŽA Dejan 96 Vrbas, BL 58.74 103
22. BABIĆ Aleksa 98 Delfin, LA 1:02.05 87
23. BAJIĆ Milan 98 Olymp, BL 1:02.53 85
24. ŠOBOT Ognjen 97 Olymp, BL 1:04.54 77
25. JOKANOVIĆ Vladimir 97 Olymp, BL 1:09.80 61
26. SAVIĆ Filip 99 Delfin, LA 1:17.12 45
27. KONČAR Nikola 98 Vrbas, BL 1:25.54 33


